
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17875851

2 17853478

3 17503651

4 349807

5 344349

6 5142

7 316

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 6 19199 286 19491 0 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 0 10732 115 10847 0 0

4 Dhanbad 19 16249 382 16650 0 0

5 Dumka 0 4606 47 4653 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 25 51121 1048 52194 2 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 0 8834 130 8964 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 8 9876 38 9922 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 1 19408 186 19595 0 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 90 12742 136 12968 3 0

15 Latehar 4 7816 57 7877 0 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6632 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13735 197 13933 0 0

20 Ranchi 113 84859 1585 86557 10 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 1 7140 67 7208 0 0

23 Simdega 1 7114 92 7207 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 1 12945 133 13079 0 0

273 344334 5142 349749 15 0

1

2

3

4

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17848563 27288

Total Number of Samples Tested 17824845 28633

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 25.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status

Number of Negative cases 17475076 28575

Number of Positive cases 349749 58

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344334 15

Number of Death 5142 0

Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

0

0

1

13

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

18

0

Indicators India Jharkhand

0.01% 0.01%

0

0

0

0

22

0

0

Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.47%

7 days Doubling Rate 5114.85 days 6378.30 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.43%

7 days Growth Rate 

Total 58

0



1 Bokaro 2442 6018 8460

2 Chatra 3658 4231 7889

3 Deoghar 1017 1237 2254

4 Dhanbad 3538 7624 11162

5 Dumka 1014 1927 2941

6 East Singhbhum 130 388 518

7 Garhwa 1868 2384 4252

8 Giridih 3668 6370 10038

9 Godda 831 1782 2613

10 Gumla 959 445 1404

11 Hazaribagh 2829 5528 8357

12 Jamtara 1343 1440 2783

13 Khunti 206 98 304

14 Koderma 899 844 1743

15 Latehar 756 681 1437

16 Lohardaga 399 99 498

17 Pakur 495 795 1290

18 Palamu 1142 2204 3346

19 Ramgarh 785 2022 2807

20 Ranchi 2103 3153 5256

21 Sahebganj 752 1803 2555

22 Seraikela Kharsawan 38 207 245

23 Simdega 14 46 60

24 West Singhbhum 1563 985 2548

Total 32,449 52,311 84,760

VACCINATION ON 25-12-2021 ,report generated on 25-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose1 

Coverage as 

on 25-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Dose2 

Coverage as 

on 25-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 

Coverage 

w.r.t 

Estimated 

18+ 

Population

Total Doses 

Administere

d as on 25-

Dec-2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 24-Dec-

2021

Provisional 

Achivement 

on 25-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1134649 75% 673340 45% 1807989 13201 8460

Chatra 762571 532715 70% 278547 37% 811262 11041 7889

Deoghar 1091021 818762 75% 471143 43% 1289905 5400 2254

Dhanbad 1962929 1368313 70% 768418 39% 2136731 17011 11162

Dumka 966254 769522 80% 473134 49% 1242656 4648 2941

East Singhbhum 1677341 1500215 89% 1029610 61% 2529825 15864 518

Garhwa 967235 677527 70% 354947 37% 1032474 9665 4252

Giridih 1788159 1192121 67% 663852 37% 1855973 12543 10038

Godda 960484 690970 72% 421701 44% 1112671 4416 2613

Gumla 749648 546314 73% 315555 42% 861869 6828 1404

Hazaribagh 1268283 981103 77% 601330 47% 1582433 10645 8357

Jamtara 578419 455515 79% 237862 41% 693377 4433 2783

Khunti 388921 325236 84% 190164 49% 515400 2291 304

Koderma 523737 409221 78% 236311 45% 645532 3054 1743

Latehar 531575 398467 75% 201054 38% 599521 5298 1437

Lohardaga 337666 220770 65% 146980 44% 367750 1172 498

Pakur 658399 535802 81% 248705 38% 784507 3067 1290

Palamu 1418455 972798 69% 637901 45% 1610699 9541 3346

Ramgarh 694244 556845 80% 340135 49% 896980 6912 2807

Ranchi 2130936 1689131 79% 1018509 48% 2707640 18123 5256

Sahebganj 841308 650827 77% 305960 36% 956787 4570 2555

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 577564 74% 315407 41% 892971 5053 245

Simdega 438419 315861 72% 220776 50% 536637 1229 60

West Singhbhum 1098527 799740 73% 436525 40% 1236265 7650 2548

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,81,19,988 75% 1,05,87,866 44% 2,87,07,854 1,83,655 84,760

DOSE WISE COVERAGE

PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 25 Dec 2021 09:30 PM


